All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 5-Jul-2023
Serial & Isolation Technology
• Modes RS-422 4-wire, RS-485 2 & 4-wire
USB Technology
Environmental
Power

ULI-342TC BB-USOPTL4DR-2 USB to RS-422/485 Converter – 3 kV Isolation, High-retention USB to (2) Serial TB
ULI-344TC BB-USOPTL4-4P USB to RS-422/485 Converter – 2 kV Isolation, High-retention USB to (4) Serial TB
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-341TC, ULI-341-TCK
Unit = mm / in
Dimensions - ULI-342TC
Unit = mm / in
Model #: CE Directives: CE Standards:
ULI-341TC FCC, UL 508 (E#222870)
2014/30/EU – Electromagnetic Compatibility
2011/65/EU amended by (EU) 2015/863
Reduction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS)
2012/19/EU – Waste Electrical & Electronic
Equipment (WEEE)
EN 55032 Class B – Electromagnetic Compatibility of Multimedia Equipment – Emission Requirements
EN 55024 – Information Technology Equipment - Immunity Characteristics
EN 61000-6-1 – Generic Immunity for Residential, Commercial, Light-Industrial Environments
EN 61000-6-3 A1 – Generic Emissions for Residential, Commercial, Light-Industrial Environments (Class B)
ULI-341TCK
FCC
ULI-341DC
EN 55032 Class B – Information Technology Equipment  – RF Emissions EN 55024 – Information Technology
Equipment – Immunity Characteristics
EN 61000-6-1 – Generic Standards – Residential, Commercial, Light-Industrial Environments
ULI-342TC
FCC Class B, CISPR Class B (EN55022)
EN 55032 Class B – Electromagnetic Compatibility of Multimedia Equipment – Emission Requirements
EN 55024 – Information Technology Equipment - Immunity Characteristics
EN 61000-6-1 – Generic Immunity for Residential, Commercial, Light-Industrial Environments
EN 61000-6-3 A1 – Generic Emissions for Residential, Commercial, Light-Industrial Environments (Class B)
ULI-344TC EN 55032 Class B – Electromagnetic Compatibility of Multimedia Equipment – Emission Requirements
EN 55024 –  Information Technology  Equipment – Immunity Characteristics – Limits and Methods of Measurement
Regulatory/Approvals/Certifications
ULI-341TC BB-USOPTL4
ULI-341TCK BB-USOPTL4-LS
ULI-341DC BB-USO9ML4
ULI-342TC BB-USOPTL4DR-2
ULI-344TC BB-USOPTL4-4P
Dimensions - ULI-344TC